Sales Tax & License Inspection Telephone                     667.20

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER - BAY MINETTE 338.79

Juvenile Detention Fac Oper Food Supplies                 272.87

Juvenile Detention Fac Oper Resident Supplies             65.92

Grand Total 4,933,699.44

This report includes 102 invoices totaling $4,933,699.44 (four million nine hundred 

thirty-three thousand six hundred ninety-nine dollars and forty-four cents).